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July 6, 2020

NAME ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS PETITION PAGE #
Rebecca Knight PO Box 1331, Petersburg, AK 99833 bknight15@icloud.com 1
Erik Dreisbach PO Box 1312, Petersburg, AK 99833 driesbach.erik@gmail.com 1
Charles Rose PO Box 1431, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 1
Robert Dolan PO Box 1062, Petersburg, AK 99833 jaleo_alaska@yahoo.com 1
Gordon Olsen PO Box  1884, Petersburg, AK 99833 matador@gci.net 1
Jerry Welch PO Box 1686, Petersburg, AK 99833 darkcloud907@gmail.com 1
Kyle Franklin PO Box 62,     Petersburg, AK 99833 akotis@gci.com 1
Rodney Anderson, D.C. PO Box  849,  Petersburg, AK 99833 psgchiro@gmail.com 1
Jim Cariello PO Box 562,  Petersburg, AK 99833 none 1
Richard Carr 303 Hungerford Rd, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Alec McMurren PO Box 1508, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Matthew Duddles PO Box 103 Hungerford Hill , Petersburg, AK 99833 archer99833@yahoo.com 2
Jim Martinsen PO Box 1306 N. Nordic Dr., Petersburg, AK 99833 illegible 2
Rae Wilkinsen PO Box 895, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Dale Bosworth PO Box 45, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Nancy S(trand) PO Box 505, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Jan Loucks PO Box 946, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Kyle Flannery PO Box 309, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Anita Sondenaa PO Box 1115, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 2
Tor Benson PO Box 441, Petersburg, AK 99833 tormo36@hotmail.com 3
Caleb Callum PO Box 324, Petersburg, AK 99833 calebcallum@hotmail.com 3
Brittni Callum PO Box 324, Petersburg, AK 99833 akbrittni@gmail.com 3
Denise Gubernick PO Box 407, Petersburg, AK 99833 btrfleye3@yahoo.com 3
Rexanne Stafford PO Box 312, Petersburg, AK 99833 rexanne@gci.net 3
Lindsi Dreisbach PO Box 1312, Petersburg, AK 99833 jimiac23@yahoo.com 3
James Stolpe PO Box 1466, Petersburg, AK 99833 jdstople@hotmail.com 3
Jessee West PO Box 703, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 3
Dawn Ingle PO Box 1691, Petersburg, AK 99833 tayla@gci.net 3
Josef Quitsland PO Box  668, Petersburg, AK 99833 quitsland@gmail.com 3
Brian Lynch PO Box 1247, Petersburg, AK 99833 lynch1@gci.net 4
David Berg PO Box 1435, Petersburg, AK 99833 david@vikingtrvl.net 4
Nancy Berg PO Box 1435 , Petersburg, AK 99833 nancy@vikingtrvl.net 4
Elisa Teodori PO Box  441, Petersburg, AK 99833 elisa.teodori@hotmail.com 4
Lauren Barbour PO Box 982, Petersburg, AK 99833 laurencbarbour@gmail.com 4
Sharon Smith PO Box 991, Petersburg, AK 99833 sharonpatzice@msn.com 4
Felicity Englund PO Box 707, Petersburg, AK 99833 felicity.englund@gmail.com 4
Stephanie Payne PO Box 665, Petersburg, AK 99833 s.payne.ak@gmail.com 4
Karen Dillman PO Box 305, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 4
Dan Sullivan PO Box 305, Petersburg, AK 99833 dansulli@gmail.com 4

NAME

1



Tracy Welch PO Box 225, Petersburg, AK 99833 tracy.a.welch@gmail.com 5
Pete Nilsen PO Box 427, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 5
Sylvia Nilsen PO Box 427, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 5
Marilyn Menish-Meucci PO Box 1086, Petersburg, AK 99833 meucci1086@gmail.com 5
Mathew Pawuk PO Box 1561, Petersburg, AK 99833 mwpawuk@gmail.com 5
Scot Burt PO Box 762, Petersburg, AK 99833 bigbend17@gmail.com 5
Andy Burt PO Box 762, Petersburg, AK 99833 bigbend18@gmail.com 5
Jean Curry PO Box 572, Petersburg, AK 99833 jcurry@gci.net 5
Ashley Lohr PO Box 765, Petersburg, AK 99833 alohr765@gmail.com 5
Micheal Carr PO Box 1703, Petersburg, AK 99833 manatonal8@gmail.com 5
KC Walden PO Box 1703, Petersburg, AK 99833 kw_brat@yahoo.com 6
Noah Sullivan PO Box 305, Petersburg, AK 99833 nsulli340@gmail.com 6
Laurel McCullough PO Box  707, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 6
Kimber Brown PO Box 196, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 6
Maura Sullivan PO Box , 305 Petersburg, AK 99833 maurasullivan2@gmail.com 6
Eric Lee PO Box 858, Petersburg, AK 99833 oceanday2002@yahoo.com 6
Joe Bertagnoli PO Box 481, Petersburg, AK 99833 jbertag@gci.net 6
Daniel Christiansen PO Box 2, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 6
Malena Marvin PO Box 1611, Petersburg, AK 99833 malena.marvin@gmail.com 6
Kathryn Schneider PO Box 892, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 6
Anne Lee 415 Sandy Beach Rd., Petersburg, AK 99833 littledipperdogspa@hotmail.com 7
Matt Gerrits 307 Excel St., Petersburg, AK 99833 matthewgerrits@yahoo.com 7
Nevette Bowen 905 Sandy Beach Rd., Petersburg, AK 99833 nevettebowen@gmail.com 7
Paul Bowen 907 Sandy Beach Rd., Petersburg, AK 99833 pbcisco@gci.net 7
Pauline Lee 417 Sandy Beach Rd., Petersburg, AK 99833 paulinesarahlee@gmail.com 7
Carissa Cotta 701 Unimak St., Petersburg, AK 99833 carissacotta@gmail.com 8
Hilary Wood 405 Lumber St., Petersburg, AK 99833 hilmat@ak.net 8
Michael Case *General Delivery , Petersburg, AK 99833                                  

(27012 222nd. Ave. SE) new resident
michael.s.case@gmail.com 8

Stefan Shelton 402 Fram St. Apt 4, Petersburg, AK 99833 stefanshelton93@gmail.com 8
David Rojcewicz PO Box 1013, Petersburg, AK 99833 rojcewicz@gmail.com 8
Gary Aulbach PO Box 726, Petersburg, AK 99833 gaulbach@gci.net 9
David Beebe PO Box 148, Petersburg, AK 99833 fvjerryo@mac.com 10
Martha Smith PO Box 384, Petersburg, AK 99833 marthanoel@aptalaska.net 10
Kathleen Bracken PO Box 1201, Petersburg, AK 99833 seanna49@yahoo.com 11
Patricia Mikkelsen PO Box 847, Petersburg, AK 99833 mrgoliath@msn.com 11
David Burleigh PO Box 847, Petersburg, AK 99833 daveburleigh@msn.com 11
Martha Bless PO Box 1490, Petersburg, AK 99833 marthabless@aptalaska.net 11
Paul Bless PO Box 1490, Petersburg, AK 99833 paulbless@aptalaska.net 11
Alexandra Bless PO Box 1490, Petersburg, AK 99833 alexandrakbless@gmail.com 11
K. Yumg Al Lynch PO Box 1247, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 11
X. Yumg Al Lynch PO Box 1247, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 11
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Barry Bracken PO Box 1201, Petersburg, AK 99833 bbracken_99@yahoo.com 11
Doug Corl PO Box 1570, Petersburg, AK 99833 distik@gci.net 12
Gayle Eastwood PO Box 1185, Petersburg, AK 99833 gaylewind89@msn.com 13
James A. Eastwood PO Box 1185, Petersburg, AK 99833 gaylewind89@msn.com 13
John R. Haverlick PO Box 1093, Petersburg, AK 99833 perhav@gci.net 14
Elizabeth Perry PO Box 1093, Petersburg, AK 99833 perhav@gci.net 14
Phyllis Hernandez PO Box 969, Petersburg, AK 99833 phhernandez2000@yahoo.com 15
Mike Medalen PO Box 969, Petersburg, AK 99833 phhernandez2000@yahoo.com 15
Izabelle Ith PO Box 1612, Petersburg, AK 99833 izabelleith@gmail.com 16
Deborah Hurley PO Box 1551, Petersburg, AK 99833 akedibles@yahoo.com 16
Craig Olsen PO Box 1551, Petersburg, AK 99833 akedibles@yahoo.com 16
Cynthia Lagoudakis PO Box 662, Petersburg, AK 99833 clagoudakis@hotmail.com 17
William Tremblay PO Box 662, Petersburg, AK 99833 brtrembla@gmail.com 17
Leon Luczak PO Box 525, Petersburg, AK 99833 luczak@ak.net 18
Jo Luczak PO Box 525, Petersburg, AK 99833 joluczak@hotmail.com 18
Greg Lutton PO Box 1924, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 19
Mandy Wood PO Box 1924, Petersburg, AK 99833 none 19
Joseph Mehrkens PO Box 296, Petersburg, AK 99833 jrmehrkens0019@gmail.com 20
Kristine Norosz PO Box 805, Petersburg, AK 99833 krisnpeteresurg@gmail.com 21
Steve Berry PO Box 1875, Petersburg, AK 99833 lafoeberry@aol.com 21
Karin L. McCullough PO Box 707, Petersburg, AK 99833 sloughalaska@yahoo.com 21
Michael N. Stainbrook PO Box 2052, Petersburg, AK 99833 mstainbrookak@hotmail.com 21
Kelly O’Connor Demko PO Box 271, Petersburg, AK 99833 kellyoconnor@gci.net 22
Dick Longworth PO Box 773, Petersburg, AK 99833 longhworthjr@gmail.com 22
Denise Galli PO Box 773, Petersburg, AK 99833 frontierhabitat@gmail.com 22
Lila Trask PO Box 1333, Petersburg, AK 99833 trask@gci.net 22
Jill Engel PO Box 730, Petersburg, AK 99833 jillengell@gci.net 22
Pia Reilly PO Box 1368, Petersburg, AK 99833 reillypia@hotmail.com 22
Beverly Richardson PO Box 1222/141 Fredrick Pt. Rd, Petersburg, AK 99833 bvrchrdsn@gmail.com 23
Daniel Varsano PO Box 1714, Petersburg, AK 99833 writebo@gmail.com 24
Marja Smets PO Box 1714, Petersburg, AK 99833 marjasmets@yahoo.com 24
Richard J. Walsh PO Box 1480, Petersburg, AK 99833 richardjwalsh@hotmail.com 25
Bridget B. Walsh PO Box 1480, Petersburg, AK 99833 bridgetwalsh2@me.com 25
Suzanne Wood Box 383, Petersburg, AK 99833 mrgoonberry@icloud.com 26
Rick Braun Box 211, Petersburg, AK 99833 rickgbraun@gmail.com 27
Don Cornelius PO Box 1727, Petersburg, AK 99833 doncorn@gci.net 28
Karen A. Cornelius PO Box, Petersburg, AK 99833 doncorn@gci.net 28
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